

JACK HORNER'S

RENTAL EQUIPMENT

(816) 279-6306

I-29 & 169 N
ST. JOSEPH, MO. 64506

PRICE SHEET 2009

1-800-273-9074
M-F 7:00-5:00
SAT 8:00-12:00

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT	4 HRS	8 HRS	WEEK	MO.
AIR COMPRESSOR	\$ 50.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 650.00
AIR COMPRESSOR PKG.	\$ 70.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 950.00
JACKHAMMER (35#,60#,90#)	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
AIR HOSE	\$ 5.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 35.00
EXTRA BITS & CHISELS		\$ 4.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00
1100# HYDRAULIC BREAKER	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	
AIR TAMPER	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 325.00
ROCK DRILL	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 325.00
DRILL STEEL		\$ 4.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 36.00
CHIPPING HAMMER W/ BITS	\$ 25.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 200.00
AIR SCALER W/CHISEL	\$ 35.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
EXTRA BLADES	\$ 10.00			
ELECTRIC JACKHAMMER (60#)	\$ 50.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 600.00
GENERATORS (2500-5600) W/O	\$ 35.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 380.00
5000 WATT WELDER/GENERATOR	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 600.00
EXTRA 100' LEAD CABLE		\$ 4.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20.00
GAS QUICKIE SAW 14"	\$ 45.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 600.00
W/ CART	\$ 55.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 700.00
CUT & BREAK SAW	MINIMUM \$ 200.00	\$200.00		
ELECTRIC QUICKIE SAW 12"	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00
8" GREEN CUT SAW	\$ 45.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 600.00
MIN. BLADE \$	\$ 20.00			
FLOOR SAW 14"OR 18"	\$ 45.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 600.00
FLOOR SAW 30" SELF-PROPELLED	\$ 100.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 500.00	
W/ TRAILOR				
14" DIAMOND BLADE \$15. MIN.				
30" DIAMOND BLADE---\$10 PER THOUSANDTH	\$50. MIN.			
18" DIAMOND BLADE---\$5 PER THOUSANDTH	\$30. MIN.			
TILE SAW		\$40.00	\$120.00	\$300.00
ROTARY HAMMER DRILL	\$ 35.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 225.00
1/2" HAMMER DRILL		\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 180.00
BITS UP TO 1"		\$ 6.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 25.00
BITS OVER 1"		\$ 12.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 35.00
CORE BITS 2", 2 1/2", 3", 3 1/2" \$25. MIN		\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 200.00
CONCRETE PLANER	\$ 75.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 450.00	
CONCRETE GRINDER	\$ 50.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
STONES \$7.50 ea				
EDCO DIAMOND GRINDER	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	
30" TROWEL	\$ 40.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 350.00
36" TROWEL	\$ 45.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 420.00

46" TROWEL	\$ 50.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 450.00
VIBRATOR (WYCO)	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 320.00
VIBRATOR (WYCO) (LONG STINGER)	\$ 40.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

	<u>4 HRS</u>	<u>8 HRS</u>	<u>WEEK</u>	<u>MONTH</u>
WACKER (BS52Y)	\$ 60.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 700.00
VIBRATORY PLATE (VPG165A)	\$ 45.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 500.00
ARROW BOARD 25 LIGHT	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00
WHEELBARROW	\$ 8.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
BULL FLOAT	\$ 10.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 50.00
EXTRA HANDLES		\$ 2.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 20.00
VIBRATING SCREED	\$50.00	\$65.00		
TYHOLDERS	\$20.00 per c for 2 weeks			
INSULATED BLANKETS (6X25, 1/2" CLOSED CELL)		\$ 5.00	\$25.00	\$ 50.00
TERRAMITE BACKHOE (8" OR 16" X 8' DEEP)	MINIMUM	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 950.00
CONCRETE BUGGY 16 CU FT		\$ 125.00	\$ 400.00	
2" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP	\$ 35.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 220.00
2" PUMP	\$ 35.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 350.00
W/50' DISCHARGE,25' SUCTION	\$ 40.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 400.00
3" PUMP	\$ 45.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 475.00
W/50' DISCHARGE,25' SUCTION	\$ 55.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 525.00
20' SUCTION HOSE		\$ 8.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 76.00
50' DISCHARGE HOSE		\$ 8.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 76.00
WATER TANK	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.00		
PRESSURE WASHER COLD	\$ 60.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 600.00
HOT	\$85.00	\$95.00	\$325.00	\$725.00
ROL-AIRE COMPRESSOR	\$ 30.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
AIR NAILOR / STAPLER	\$ 15.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 175.00
LOG SPLITTER	\$ 40.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 450.00
150,000 BTU HEATER	\$ 20.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 250.00
LOCATOR	\$ 15.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 225.00
LASER PACKAGE	\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 360.00
TRANSIT/LEVEL PACKAGE	\$ 20.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 220.00
PIPELINE LASER	\$75.00	\$90.00	\$270.00	\$600.00
DIGITAL TRANSIT GRADE LASER		\$65.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
MACHINE RECEIVER		\$50.00	\$200.00	
DRILLS, SAWS, GRINDERS, ETC.		\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 75.00
MAGNET	\$5.00	\$10.00		
FAN	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$80.00	
BANDING MACHINE	\$ 15.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 185.00
3/8" BANDING \$5.00#				
SHOP VAC	\$ 14.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 125.00
BLOWER	\$20.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 120.00	
DOLLY	\$10.00	\$15.00		
AUGER 2-MAN 6" & 10" BITS	<u>\$ 30.00</u>	<u>\$ 40.00</u>	<u>\$ 150.00</u>	<u>\$ 450.00</u>
CONCRETE STAMPS		\$100.00		
300# SANDBLASTER		\$75.00		

JACK HORNER'S RENTAL SHEET